31.08.75
Saloon Stocks

Heat 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Heat 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

East Of Scotland Championship

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

330
208
170
40
106
244
198
241

330
183
106
46
118
195
241
209

118
330
195
241
46
106
40
244

Robert Bruce
David Wallis
James Cochrane
Howard Jarman
Hamish Buchanan
Jimmy Low
George Gordon
Charlie Milne

Robert Bruce
John Brady
Hamish Buchanan
Keith Jarman
Johnny Davidson
Andy Johnstone
Charlie Milne
Bruce Nash

Johnny Davidson
Robert Bruce
Andy Johnstone
Charlie Milne
Keith Jarman
Hamish Buchanan
Howard Jarman
Jimmy Low

= NDNWhkhoo

= NDNWhs oo

10

8
6
4
2
1

Superstox
Heat 1
1st 55
2nd 59
3rd 36
4th 38
5th 47
6th 44
7th 109
8th 81
Heat 2
1st 55
2nd 59
3rd 47
4th 81
5th 109
6th 51
7th 27
8th
Final
1st 55
2nd 81
3rd 47
4th 44
5th
6th
7th
8th

Bob Morton
Brian Russell
Billy McCourt

lan Edmiston
Orr Thompson
Chick Findlay
Gavin McCreadie
Bill Pullar

Bob Morton
Brian Russell
Orr Thompson
Bill Pullar

Gavin McCreadie
Jimmy Gordon
Noel Colgan

Bob Morton
Bill Pullar
Orr Thompson
Chick Findlay
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

- NDNWhrh,oooONO©
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Hot Rods
Heat 1
1st 64
2nd 194
3rd 293
4th 25
5th 116
6th 37
Heat 2
1st 64
2nd 162
3rd 194
4th 293
5th 25
6th 37
Final
1st 64
2nd 162
3rd 194
4th 25
5th 37
6th

Les Kay
Davie Philp
lan Cook
Willie Taylor
Mike Reilly
lan Simpson

Les Kay

Malcolm Chesher
Davie Philp

lan Cook

Willie Taylor

lan Simpson

Les Kay

Malcolm Chesher
Davie Philp
Willie Taylor

lan Simpson

- NDWwhroo
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330
118
106
195
46
183
208
170
241
40
244
91
121
124
158
161
180
198
199
205
209
210
214
222
240

25 cars

Robert Bruce
Johnny Davidson
Hamish Buchanan
Andy Johnstone
Keith Jarman
John Brady
David Wallis
James Cochrane
Charlie Milne
Howard Jarman
Jimmy Low
Desmond Murphy
Pete Malone
Robin Dowie
Thomas Allison
Bill Shortreed
Robin Kennedy
George Gordon
George Chirray
John Nash
Bruce Nash
John Grierson
Jimmy McAlpine
Fraser Dunlop
Allan Ross

ht2

aw=5ANMNO®

final

8
10
1
6
2

total

20
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55
47
81
59
44
36
109
38
51
27

10
17
21
84
92

64
194
162

25
293

37
116

95
140
206

16 cars

Bob Morton

Orr Thompson
Bill Pullar

Brian Russell
Chick Findlay
Billy McCourt
Gavin McCreadie
lan Edmiston
Jimmy Gordon
Noel Colgan
Terry Henderson
Les Page

Mike Jack
Stephen Watt
Les Brown

Bill Smith

10 cars
Les Kay
Davie Philp
Malcolm Chesher
Willie Taylor
lan Cook
lan Simpson
Mike Reilly
Aex Butchart
Graham Wait
Bert Stevens

ht1

GQNNOOWSN=~O

ht1

a o
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ht2

~N oo

w

ht2

= WNOrO

ht3

ht3

final
12

8
10

6

final
10
6

total
28
18
16

CoocococoNMWUOOO®OR

total
22




07.09.75
Saloon Stocks

Heat 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Heat 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

209
46
158
124
244
208
241
195

208
195
205
183
46
241
91
244

208
330
106
124

Bruce Nash
Keith Jarman
Thomas Allison
Robin Dowie
Jimmy Low
David Wallis
Charlie Milne
Andy Johnstone

David Wallis
Andy Johnstone
John Nash

John Brady

Keith Jarman
Charlie Milne
Desmond Murphy
Jimmy Low

David Wallis
Robert Bruce
Hamish Buchanan
Robin Dowie

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Vic Russell
lan Edmiston
Bill Pullar

Bob Morton
Orr Thompson
Jimmy Gordon
Stephen Watt
Noel Colgan

lan Edmiston

Vic Russell

Bill Pullar

Les Brown

Bob Morton
Gordon McDougall
Dave Morris

Chick Findlay

Scottish Championship

Superstox
Heat 1
6 1st 94
5 2nd 38
4 3rd 81
3 4th 55
2 5th 47
1 6th 51
7th 21
8th 27
Heat 2
6 1st 38
5 2nd 94
4 3rd 81
3 4th 84
2 5th 55
1 6th 41
7th 115
8th 44
10 1st 84
8 2nd 41
6 3rd 55
4 4th 47
2 5th 81
1 6th 44
7th 27
8th

Les Brown
Gordon McDougall
Bob Morton
Orr Thompson
Bill Pullar
Chick Findlay
Noel Colgan

#N/A

- NDNWhrh,oooNO©

= NDNWhrA,OOONO®

12
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Hot Rods

Heat 1
1st 140
2nd 64
3rd 194
4th 25
5th 293
6th 162

Heat 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

140
194
293
64
25
138

140
64
194
293
25
138

Graham Wait

Les Kay

Davie Philp
Willie Taylor

lan Cook
Malcolm Chesher

Graham Wait
Davie Philp

lan Cook

Les Kay

Willie Taylor
William Turnbull

Graham Wait
Les Kay

Davie Philp

lan Cook

Willie Taylor
William Turnbull
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208
330
46
124
106
209
195
158
205
183
244
241
91
118
161
170
180
197
210
316

20 cars
David Wallis
Robert Bruce
Keith Jarman
Robin Dowie
Hamish Buchanan
Bruce Nash
Andy Johnstone
Thomas Allison
John Nash
John Brady
Jimmy Low
Charlie Milne
Desmond Murphy
Johnny Davidson
Bill Shortreed
James Cochrane
Robin Kennedy
Stew Sneddon
John Grierson
Ronald Berry

ht1
1

ht2
6

2

ht3

final
10
8

4
6

total
17
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55
84
81
38
94
41
47
44
27
51
21
115

10
17
39
59
92

140
64
194
293
25
138
162
37
116

18 cars

Bob Morton

Les Brown

Bill Pullar

lan Edmiston
Vic Russell
Gordon McDougall
Orr Thompson
Chick Findlay
Noel Colgan
Jimmy Gordon
Stephen Watt
Dave Morris
Terry Henderson
Les Page

Mike Jack

Les Clark

Brian Russell
Bill Smith

9 cars
Graham Wait
Les Kay
Davie Philp
lan Cook
Willie Taylor
William Turnbull
Malcolm Chesher
lan Simpson
Mike Reilly

ht1

(=2}

ht2

WNOooOo oA

—t

ht3

ht3

final
8

12
4

[y
o

N WO

final
10
8

6
4
2
1

total
17
17
16
15
15
13
10

F =Y
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total
22
16
15
10
7

2
1
0
0




14.09.75
Saloon Stocks

Heat 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Heat 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

330
106
208
183
170
124
241
158

208
330
170
209
222
46
91
118

208
330
106
195
124
118
205
158

Robert Bruce
Hamish Buchanan
David Wallis

John Brady
James Cochrane
Robin Dowie
Charlie Milne
Thomas Allison

David Wallis
Robert Bruce
James Cochrane
Bruce Nash
Fraser Dunlop
Keith Jarman
Desmond Murphy
Johnny Davidson

David Wallis
Robert Bruce
Hamish Buchanan
Andy Johnstone
Robin Dowie
Johnny Davidson
John Nash
Thomas Allison

- NDNWhoo

= NDNWh~ oo
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Superstox
Heat 1
1st 55
2nd 84
3rd 39
4th 94
5th 81
6th 41
7th 47
8th 59
Heat 2
i1st 84
2nd 39
3rd 55
4th 59
5th 81
6th 94
7th 47
8th 44
Final
1st 55
2nd 84
3rd 94
4th 81
5th 39
6th 47
7th 115
8th 44

Bob Morton

Les Brown

Les Clark

Vic Russell

Bill Pullar

Gordon McDougall
Orr Thompson
Brian Russell

Les Brown
Les Clark

Bob Morton
Brian Russell
Bill Pullar

Vic Russell
Orr Thompson
Chick Findlay

Bob Morton
Les Brown
Vic Russell
Bill Pullar

Les Clark

Orr Thompson
Dave Morris
Chick Findlay

= NDNWhrh,ooNO©

= NDNWhA,OOONO®
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Hot Rods
Heat 1
1st 140
2nd 64
3rd 196
4th 293
5th 25
6th 194
Heat 2
1st 140
2nd 196
3rd 293
4th 95
5th 194
6th
Final
1st 196
2nd 293
3rd 194
4th 25
5th 95
6th

Graham Wait
Les Kay
Kenny Ireland
lan Cook
Willie Taylor
Davie Philp

Graham Wait
Kenny Ireland
lan Cook

Aex Butchart
Davie Philp
N/A

Kenny Ireland
lan Cook
Davie Philp
Willie Taylor
Aex Butchart
N/A
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208
330
106
170
195
124
183
209
222
46
118
91
158
161
180
197
205
210
241
244
316

21 cars
David Wallis
Robert Bruce
Hamish Buchanan
James Cochrane
Andy Johnstone
Robin Dowie
John Brady
Bruce Nash
Fraser Dunlop
Keith Jarman
Johnny Davidson
Desmond Murphy
Thomas Allison
Bill Shortreed
Robin Kennedy
Stew Sneddon
John Nash
John Grierson
Charlie Milne
Jimmy Low
Ronald Berry

ht1

NGO &

w

ht2
6
5

4

N W

-t

ht3

final
10
8
6

4
2

total
20

19
11

(2]
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55
84
39
94
81
47
59
41
44
115

10
17
21
27
38
51
92

196
293
140
194
25
64
95
138
162

18 cars

Bob Morton

Les Brown

Les Clark

Vic Russell

Bill Pullar

Orr Thompson
Brian Russell
Gordon McDougall
Chick Findlay
Dave Morris
Terry Henderson
Les Page

Mike Jack
Stephen Watt
Noel Colgan

lan Edmiston
Jimmy Gordon
Bill Smith

9 cars
Kenny Ireland
lan Cook
Graham Wait
Davie Philp
Willie Taylor
Les Kay
Aex Butchart
William Turnbull
Malcolm Chesher

ht1

W= N, N O®

OGN =0 Wwhs

ht2

GNP WNOOOO

ht3

ht3

final
12

10
4

8
6
3

N =

final
10
8

total
26
25
17
16
14

N
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total
19




21.09.75
Saloon Stocks

Heat 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Heat 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

330
208
195
222
46
170
158
209

195
118
222
330
241
124
150
244

118
195
208
241
222
330
244
158

Robert Bruce
David Wallis
Andy Johnstone
Fraser Dunlop
Keith Jarman
James Cochrane
Thomas Allison
Bruce Nash

Andy Johnstone
Johnny Davidson
Fraser Dunlop
Robert Bruce
Charlie Milne
Robin Dowie
James Blair
Jimmy Low

Johnny Davidson
Andy Johnstone
David Wallis
Charlie Milne
Fraser Dunlop
Robert Bruce
Jimmy Low
Thomas Allison

= NDNWhkhoo
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Superstox
Heat 1
1st 94
2nd 55
3rd 84
4th 39
5th 38
6th 47
7th 115
8th 92
Heat 2
1st 39
2nd 55
3rd 84
4th 94
5th 38
6th 17
7th 115
8th 109
Final
1st 55
2nd 41
3rd 47
4th 39
5th 115
6th 109
7th 21
8th

Vic Russell
Bob Morton
Les Brown
Les Clark

lan Edmiston
Orr Thompson
Dave Morris
Bill Smith

Les Clark

Bob Morton

Les Brown

Vic Russell

lan Edmiston
Mike Jack

Dave Morris
Gavin McCreadie

Bob Morton
Gordon McDougall
Orr Thompson

Les Clark

Dave Morris

Gavin McCreadie
Stephen Watt

N/A

= NDNWhrh,oooNO©

= NDNWhA,OOONO®

12
10

- NDWhHO O

Hot Rods
Heat 1
1st 196
2nd 64
3rd 293
4th 194
5th 25
6th 37
Heat 2
1st 140
2nd 196
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Kenny Ireland
Les Kay

lan Cook
Davie Philp
Willie Taylor
lan Simpson

Graham Wait

Kenny Ireland
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Scottish Championship

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

140
196
293
25
194
138

Graham Wait
Kenny Ireland
lan Cook

Willie Taylor
Davie Philp
William Turnbull
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195
118
208
330
222
241
46
124
170
91
100
150
158
160
161
164
180
183
190
205
209
210
214
230
235
244

26 cars

Andy Johnstone
Johnny Davidson
David Wallis
Robert Bruce
Fraser Dunlop
Charlie Milne
Keith Jarman
Robin Dowie
James Cochrane
Desmond Murphy
George MacMillan Jnr
James Blair
Thomas Allison
Cluffy Crichton
Bill Shortreed
Derek Donaldson
Robin Kennedy
John Brady
John Brady
John Nash
Bruce Nash
John Grierson
Jimmy McAlpine
William Paton
Jock Robertson
Jimmy Low

ht1

4

5
6

w

ht2

6
5

3

4
2

final

8

10

6

1
2
4

total
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55
39
94
84
47
41
38
115
109
17
21
92

10
27
51
81

196
140
293
25
64
194
37
138
30

17 cars

Bob Morton

Les Clark

Vic Russell

Les Brown

Orr Thompson
Gordon McDougall
lan Edmiston
Dave Morris
Gavin McCreadie
Mike Jack
Stephen Watt
Bill Smith

Terry Henderson
Les Page

Noel Colgan
Jimmy Gordon
Bill Pullar

9 cars
Kenny Ireland
Graham Wait
lan Cook
Willie Taylor
Les Kay
Davie Philp
lan Simpson
William Turnbull
Stewart Banks

ht1

W o 0o N

F =Y

ht1

- WoanNn b

ht2

o 01 0 N

W =N b

ht2

o

ht3 final
12
6

ht3 final
8
10
6
4

2

1

total
26
19
13
12
11
10
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total
19
16
10
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28.09.75
Saloon Stocks

Heat 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Heat 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

118
106
158
222
150
241
131
209

330
222
106
241
208
118
183
131

131
118
106
158
235
183
46
150

Johnny Davidson
Hamish Buchanan
Thomas Allison
Fraser Dunlop
James Blair
Charlie Milne
Gordon Brown
Bruce Nash

Robert Bruce
Fraser Dunlop
Hamish Buchanan
Charlie Milne
David Wallis
Johnny Davidson
John Brady
Gordon Brown

Gordon Brown
Johnny Davidson
Hamish Buchanan
Thomas Allison
Jock Robertson
John Brady

Keith Jarman
James Blair

= NDNWhs oo = NDNWhrhoao

“ NG

East of Scotland Championship

Superstox

Heat 1
1st 41
2nd 55
3rd 94
4th 115
5th 81
6th 84
7th 38
8th 59

Heat 2
1st 94
2nd 41
3rd 55
4th 17
5th 84
6th 115
7th 38
8th 59
1st 92
2nd 59
3rd 38
4th 81
5th 41
6th
7th
8th

Gordon McDougall
Bob Morton

Vic Russell

Dave Morris

Bill Pullar

Les Brown

lan Edmiston
Brian Russell

Vic Russell
Gordon McDougall
Bob Morton

Mike Jack

Les Brown

Dave Morris

lan Edmiston
Brian Russell

Bill Smith

Brian Russell

lan Edmiston

Bill Pullar

Gordon McDougall
N/A

N/A

N/A

- NDNWhrhoooNO©
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Hot Rods
Heat 1
1st 196
2nd 25
3rd 95
4th 194
5th 37
6th 167
Heat 2
1st 196
2nd 194
3rd 167
4th 37
5th
6th
Final
1st 196
2nd 167
3rd 194
4th 25
5th
6th

Kenny Ireland
Willie Taylor
Aex Butchart
Davie Philp
lan Simpson
Bill McLellan

Kenny Ireland
Davie Philp
Bill McLellan
lan Simpson
#N/A
#N/A

Kenny Ireland
Bill McLellan
Davie Philp
Willie Taylor
#N/A
#N/A

- NDWwhrooo
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106
118
131
158
222
330
241
150
208
235
183
40

46

127
142
160
161
164
170
182
195
198
205
209
210
244

26 cars

Hamish Buchanan
Johnny Davidson
Gordon Brown
Thomas Allison
Fraser Dunlop
Robert Bruce
Charlie Milne
James Blair
David Wallis
Jock Robertson
John Brady
Howard Jarman
Keith Jarman
Alex Grant
Malcolm Macintyre
Cluffy Crichton
Bill Shortreed
Derek Donaldson
James Cochrane
Ronnie Dewar
Andy Johnstone
George Gordon
John Nash
Bruce Nash
John Grierson
Jimmy Low

ht1

W hrhOooO O

—t

ht2

o = b

W o O

ht3 final
6
8
10
4

total
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115

196
194
167
25
37
95
64
140
293

14 cars

Gordon McDougall
Vic Russell
Bob Morton
lan Edmiston
Brian Russell
Bill Smith

Bill Pullar
Dave Morris
Les Brown
Mike Jack
Les Page
Stephen Watt
Peter Mann
Chick Findlay

9 cars
Kenny Ireland
Davie Philp
Bill McLellan
Willie Taylor
lan Simpson
Aex Butchart
Les Kay
Graham Wait
lan Cook

PO A
—

ht2

- N O o ~N

H W

ht2

ht3 final

ht3 final

10
6
8
4

total

19
14
13
12
12
12
10
8
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total
22
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05.10.75
Saloon Stocks

Heat 1
1st 222 Fraser Dunlop
2nd 241 Charlie Milne
3rd 208 David Wallis
4th 154 Dave Cronin
5th 131 Gordon Brown
6th 118 Johnny Davidson
7th 244 Jimmy Low
8th 170 James Cochrane
Heat 2
i1st 118 Johnny Davidson
2nd 195 Andy Johnstone
3rd 131 Gordon Brown
4th 208 David Wallis
5th 150 James Blair
6th 124 Robin Dowie
7th 106 Hamish Buchanan
8th 235 Jock Robertson
Final
1st 118 Johnny Davidson
2nd 195 Andy Johnstone
3rd 131 Gordon Brown
4th 124 Robin Dowie
5th 209 Bruce Nash
6th 208 David Wallis
7th 46 Keith Jarman
8th 100 George MacMillan Jnr

= NDNWhs OO = NDNWhrhooo

“ NG

Superstox
Heat 1
ist 41 Gordon McDougall
2nd 55 Bob Morton
3rd 81 Bill Pullar
4th 94 Vic Russell
5th 39 Les Clark
6th 115 Dave Morris
7th 325 Bill Cunningham
8th 92 Bill Smith
Heat 2
1st 94 Vic Russell
2nd 81 Bill Pullar
3rd 41 Gordon McDougall
4th 84 Les Brown
5th 39 Les Clark
6th 47 Orr Thompson
7th 59 Brian Russell
8th 115 Dave Morris
Final
1st 84 Les Brown
2nd 39 Les Clark
3rd 55 Bob Morton
4th 94 Vic Russell
5th 81 Bill Pullar
6th 38 lan Edmiston
7th 115 Dave Morris
8th 44 Chick Findlay

- NDNWhrh,oooONO©
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12
10
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Hot Rods

Heat 1
1st 64
2nd 140
3rd 196
4th 25
5th 194
6th 30

Heat 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

140
196
64
194
293
25

Les Kay
Graham Wait
Kenny Ireland
Willie Taylor
Davie Philp
Stewart Banks

Graham Wait
Kenny Ireland
Les Kay
Davie Philp
lan Cook
Willie Taylor

- NDWwhroo

- NDNWhrHOO

East Of Scotland Championship

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

140
196
194
25
293

Graham Wait
Kenny Ireland
Davie Philp
Willie Taylor
lan Cook
#N/A

1

o

- N B O

118
195
131
208
222
124
241
154
150
209
46
100
106
127
142
158
161
164
170
182
183
197
198
199
210
214
230
235
244
330

30 cars ht1 ht2 ht3 final
Johnny Davidson 1 6 10
Andy Johnstone 5 8
Gordon Brown 2 4 6
David Wallis 4 3 1
Fraser Dunlop 6
Robin Dowie 1 4
Charlie Milne 5
Dave Cronin 3
James Blair 2
Bruce Nash 2

Keith Jarman
George MacMillan Jnr
Hamish Buchanan
Alex Grant
Malcolm Maclintyre
Thomas Allison
Bill Shortreed
Derek Donaldson
James Cochrane
Ronnie Dewar
John Brady

Stew Sneddon
George Gordon
George Chirray
John Grierson
Jimmy McAlpine
William Paton
Jock Robertson
Jimmy Low
Robert Bruce

total
17
13

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOONN&U‘IU‘IQQR;

39
81
84
55
41
115
38
47
59
325
44
92
18
21
51
109

140
196
194
64
25
293
30
37
138
167

17 cars

Vic Russell

Les Clark

Bill Pullar

Les Brown

Bob Morton
Gordon McDougall
Dave Morris

lan Edmiston
Orr Thompson
Brian Russell
Bill Cunningham
Chick Findlay
Bill Smith
Richard McLean
Stephen Watt
Jimmy Gordon
Gavin McCreadie

10 cars
Graham Wait
Kenny Ireland
Davie Philp
Les Kay
Willie Taylor
lan Cook
Stewart Banks
lan Simpson
William Turnbull
Bill McLellan

ht1

(<20 (S

w 00 N

WON DG
—

ht2

- O a N~

w

ht2

—t

N= WO o

ht3

ht3

final
6
10
4
12
8

2
3

final
10
8
6

4
2

total
19
18
17
17
15
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total
21
17
11
10
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12.10.75
Saloon Stocks

Heat 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Heat 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

118
222
106
131
209
124
241
195

330
222
106
195
198
40
100
124

131
40
330
222
245
199

Johnny Davidson
Fraser Dunlop
Hamish Buchanan
Gordon Brown
Bruce Nash

Robin Dowie
Charlie Milne
Andy Johnstone

Robert Bruce
Fraser Dunlop
Hamish Buchanan
Andy Johnstone
George Gordon
Howard Jarman

George MacMillan Jnr

Robin Dowie

Gordon Brown
Howard Jarman
Robert Bruce
Fraser Dunlop

Bernie McConnachie

George Chirray
N/A
N/A

- NDNWhkhoo

= NDNWhs oo

10
8
6
4
2
1

Superstox
Heat 1
1st 55
2nd 84
3rd 81
4th 115
5th 38
6th 39
7th 59
8th 41
Heat 2
1st 94
2nd 39
3rd 41
4th 109
5th 47
6th 21
7th
8th
Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Bob Morton

Les Brown

Bill Pullar

Dave Morris

lan Edmiston

Les Clark

Brian Russell
Gordon McDougall

Vic Russell

Les Clark

Gordon McDougall
Gavin McCreadie
Orr Thompson
Stephen Watt

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

= NDNWhrh,oooNO®©
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Hot Rods
Heat 1
1st 196
2nd 37
3rd 194
4th 138
5th 293
6th
Heat 2
1st 196
2nd 194
3rd 37
4th 293
5th
6th
Final
1st 196
2nd 293
3rd 194
4th 37
5th
6th

Kenny Ireland
lan Simpson
Davie Philp
William Turnbull
lan Cook

N/A

Kenny Ireland
Davie Philp
lan Simpson
lan Cook

N/A

N/A

Kenny Ireland
lan Cook
Davie Philp
lan Simpson
N/A

N/A

- NDWwhrooo
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222
131
330
40
106
118
195
198
209
245
124
199
46
100
105
150
155
158
170
180
183
205
208
210
214
230
235
241
244

29 cars

Fraser Dunlop
Gordon Brown
Robert Bruce
Howard Jarman
Hamish Buchanan
Johnny Davidson
Andy Johnstone
George Gordon
Bruce Nash

Bernie McConnachie

Robin Dowie
George Chirray
Keith Jarman

George MacMillan Jnr

Bob Smith
James Blair
William Gray
Thomas Allison
James Cochrane
Robin Kennedy
John Brady
John Nash
David Wallis
John Grierson
Jimmy McAlpine
William Paton
Jock Robertson
Charlie Milne
Jimmy Low

htt  ht2 ht3

5 5
3
6
1
4 4
6
0 3
2
2

final

4

10

6
8

total

14
13

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO—*—lNNNwG)m(DK;

10
17
21
38
39
41
44
47
51
55
59
81
84
92
94
103
109
115
325

196
194
37
293
138

19 cars
Les Page
Mike Jack
Stephen Watt
lan Edmiston
Les Clark

Gordon McDougall

Chick Findlay
Orr Thompson
Jimmy Gordon
Bob Morton
Brian Russell
Bill Pullar

Les Brown

Bill Smith

Vic Russell
Bobby Dow
Gavin McCreadie
Dave Morris

Bill Cunningham

5 cars
Kenny Ireland
Davie Philp
lan Simpson
lan Cook
William Turnbull

ht1

- W s

NOo N o

ht2

N

ht3

ht3

final
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

final
10
6
4
8

total
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

total
22
15
13
13
3




19.10.75
Saloon Stocks

Heat 1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Heat 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

131
46
106
170
124
182
195
105

131
106
118
241
330
222
182
124

118
195
330
124
102
158
170
205

Gordon Brown
Keith Jarman
Hamish Buchanan
James Cochrane
Robin Dowie
Ronnie Dewar
Andy Johnstone
Bob Smith

Gordon Brown
Hamish Buchanan
Johnny Davidson
Charlie Milne
Robert Bruce
Fraser Dunlop
Ronnie Dewar
Robin Dowie

Johnny Davidson
Andy Johnstone
Robert Bruce
Robin Dowie
Ronnie Burns
Thomas Allison
James Cochrane
John Nash

- NDNWhoo

= NDNWhsOoOo

-y
o

- N~ O

Superstox
Heat 1
1st 39
2nd 94
3rd 81
4th 55
5th 41
6th 17
7th 84
8th 47
Heat 2
1st 55
2nd 17
3rd 94
4th 38
5th 81
6th 41
7th 92
8th 109
Final
1st 81
2nd 17
3rd 94
4th 109
5th 47
6th 92
7th 38
8th 18

Les Clark

Vic Russell

Bill Pullar

Bob Morton
Gordon McDougall
Mike Jack

Les Brown

Orr Thompson

Bob Morton

Mike Jack

Vic Russell

lan Edmiston

Bill Pullar

Gordon McDougall
Bill Smith

Gavin McCreadie

Bill Pullar

Mike Jack

Vic Russell
Gavin McCreadie
Orr Thompson
Bill Smith

lan Edmiston
Richard McLean

= NDNWhrh,ooONO©

= NDNWhrA,OOONO®

12

- NDNWhH,OO

Hot Rods
Heat 1
1st 140
2nd 293
3rd 37
4th 194
5th
6th
Heat 2
1st 140
2nd 194
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Final
1st 140
2nd 293
3rd 194
4th
5th
6th

Graham Wait
lan Cook

lan Simpson
Davie Philp
N/A

N/A

Graham Wait
Davie Philp
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Graham Wait
lan Cook
Davie Philp
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

= NDNWhro

= NDNWHOOO

-
o

- N~ OO

118
131
106
195
330
124
46
170
241
102
158
182
222
40
91
100
105
127
150
155
169
197
198
199
205
209
210
235

28 cars

Johnny Davidson
Gordon Brown
Hamish Buchanan
Andy Johnstone
Robert Bruce
Robin Dowie
Keith Jarman
James Cochrane
Charlie Milne
Ronnie Burns
Thomas Allison
Ronnie Dewar
Fraser Dunlop
Howard Jarman
Desmond Murphy

George MacMillan Jnr

Bob Smith
Alex Grant
James Blair
William Gray
Alan McHattie
Stew Sneddon
George Gordon
George Chirray
John Nash
Bruce Nash
John Grierson
Jock Robertson

ht1

H O

W aN

ht2

o o H

N

ht3

final
10

H O

total
14

oooooooooocoooo-n-t-nlowwmmooooco',\;

109

115

140
194

293
37

17 cars

Bill Pullar

Vic Russell

Mike Jack

Bob Morton

Les Clark

lan Edmiston
Gordon McDougall
Gavin McCreadie
Orr Thompson
Bill Smith

Les Brown
Richard McLean
Stephen Watt
James Aitkin
Noel Colgan
Brian Russell
Dave Morris

4 cars
Graham Wait
Davie Philp
lan Cook
lan Simpson

ht1 ht2 ht3 final total
6 4 12 22
7 6 8 21
3 7 10 20
5 8 13
8 8
5 2 7
4 3 7
1 6 7
1 4 5
2 3 5
2 2
1 1
0
0
0
0
0
ht1 ht2 ht3 final total
6 6 10 22
3 5 6 14
5 8 13
4 4




26.10.75
Saloon Stocks

Heat 1

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

205
158
124
102
164
135
199
198

John Nash
Thomas Allison
Robin Dowie
Ronnie Burns
Derek Donaldson
William Gray
George Chirray
George Gordon

Cock "O" The North

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

330
118
131
241
208
244
222
106

Robert Bruce
Johnny Davidson
Gordon Brown
Charlie Milne
David Wallis
Jimmy Low
Fraser Dunlop
Hamish Buchanan

Mike Jack

lan Edmiston
Gordon McDougall
Brian Russell

Bill Cunningham
Chick Findlay

N/A

N/A

Cock "O" The North

Superstox
Heat 1

6 1st 17

5 2nd 38

4 3rd 41

3 4th 59

2 5th 325

1 6th 44
7th
8th

10 1st 94

8 2nd 84

6 3rd

4 4th

2 5th

1 6th
7th
8th

Vic Russell
Les Brown
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

= NDNWhrh,ooNO©

12
10

- NDNWhrL,OO®

Hot Rods

Heat 1
1st 37 lan Simpson
2nd 194 Davie Philp
3rd N/A
4th N/A
5th N/A
6th N/A

Cock "O" The North

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

140 Graham Wait
196 Kenny Ireland
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

= NDNWhrro

g
o

- N~ O

330
118
131
205
158
124
241
102
164
208
155
244
40
46
100
105
106
150
168
170
180
182
183
195
198
199
210
214
222
226
230
235
245

33 cars

Robert Bruce
Johnny Davidson
Gordon Brown
John Nash
Thomas Allison
Robin Dowie
Charlie Milne
Ronnie Burns
Derek Donaldson
David Wallis
William Gray
Jimmy Low
Howard Jarman
Keith Jarman
George MacMillan Ji
Bob Smith
Hamish Buchanan
James Blair

Alan McHattie
James Cochrane
Robin Kennedy
Ronnie Dewar
John Brady
Andy Johnstone
George Gordon
George Chirray
John Grierson
Jimmy McAlpine
Fraser Dunlop
William Bauld
William Paton
Jock Robertson
Bernie McConnachie

ht1

final
10
8
6

total

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOA—lNNw-h-hmO’)O’)ms

94
84
17
38
41
59
325
44
10
18
21
27
39
47
55
81
92
109
115

140
196
37
194

19 cars

Vic Russell

Les Brown

Mike Jack

lan Edmiston
Gordon McDougall
Brian Russell
Bill Cunningham
Chick Findlay
Les Page
Richard McLean
Stephen Watt
Noel Colgan

Les Clark

Orr Thompson
Bob Morton

Bill Pullar

Bill Smith

Gavin McCreadie
Dave Morris

4 cars
Graham Wait
Kenny Ireland
lan Simpson
Davie Philp

ht1

W s 1O N

ht1

(=2}

final
12
10

final
10
8

total
12
10

(o]

OO0 O0OO0OO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OCDODODWROLGIO N

total
10
8
6
5







